SENIOR BUS TRIPS — ACTIVE ADULTS (B3| awe
TRIP PREFERENCE FORM: FEBRUARY TO JULY 2025 <= | Canada Bay

PERSONAL DETAILS

Surname: First name:

Address: Suburb: Postcode:
Email: Mobile: Phone:
Pick-up location: ( ) Drummoyne ( )Concord ( ) Five Dock

Allergies and/or health conditions:
| am registered with My Aged Care: ( )Yes ( )No

What language do you speak at home?

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

How to Book

On the next page, you will find all the trip options. Please put a tick next to
the trips you would like to attend.

Once complete, send us this form on or before 13 January 2025. You can
drop it off in person at Council, posted via mail or via email to

CCBCbustrips@canadabay.nsw.gov.au

Trip Allocation

We will do our best to allocate you to the trips you would like, but the
placement is based on availability and cannot be guaranteed for all trips.
If your nominated trips are booked out, you will be placed on a waiting list
and notified if a position becomes available.

When you have been booked in for a trip, you will be sent a confirmation

letter with the details.

Payments

Payment is required on day of trip, via EFTPOS only.
If need any extra assistance with this, please contact us.
If you are booked in for a trip, and cancel with less than 48 hours’ notice,

you will be invoiced for the full trip fee + any additional costs for that trip.

Date:
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Tick if you
DATE FEE DESTINATION would like
attend
Wednesday 12 Feb $32.00 Scotland Island Ferry & Avalon
Thursday 20 Feb $32.00 Mother Earth Nursery - Kenthurst, Glenorie
RSL & Glenorie Bakery
Wednesday 26 Feb $32.00 Bargo Dingo Sanctuary & Woonona Bulli RSL
Wednesday 12 March $32.00 | Casula Powerhouse Arts Centre & Bankstown
Sports Club
Thursday 20 March $32.00 Scotland Island Ferry & Avalon
Wednesday 26 March | $32.00 Katoomba, The Three Sisters & Leura
Wednesday 9 April $32.00 Linnwood House, Wenty Leagues & Sweet
Chocolate Warehouse
Thursday 17 April $32.00 Katoomba, The Three Sisters & Leura
Wednesday 30 April $32.00 Gosford Regional Gallery & Gardens &
Gosford RSL
Wednesday 7 May $32.00 Bargo Dingo Sanctuary & Woonona Bulli RSL
Thursday 15 May $32.00 May Gibbs Nutcote & North Sydney Leagues
Wednesday 28 May $32.00 Mother Earth Nursery - Kenthurst, Glenorie
RSL & Glenorie Bakery
Wednesday 4 June $32.00 Gosford Regional Gallery & Gardens &
Gosford RSL
Thursday 12 June $32.00 Casula Powerhouse and Arts Centre &
Bankstown Sports Club
Wednesday 25 June $32.00 May Gibbs Nutcote & North Sydney Leagues
Please return this form by 13 January 2025 in person, by post or email.
OUR CONTACTS
Address: Email: Bus Coordinator:
City of Canada Bay ccbcbustrips@canadabay.nsw.gov.au | LornaJarvis, 9911 6587
1A Marlborough St. Phone: 9911 6555 Support Officer:
Drummoyne, 2047 Website: canadabay.nsw.gov.au Rachael Jones, 9911 6595
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